
21 

22 

Sr 

No. 

1 

2 

5 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject:_Buuunu Communicalion 
Class: Date: 030s ||8 Academic Year 20|8-2o19. 

Name of Teacher in charge: a Tan Koo._ Sign. of Teacher: 

936 

433 

949 
9s4 

q43 
&.953 

Roll No. 

404 

934 

923 
930 
83 
486 

161 
95o 

923 

gl6 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Atendance Report 

DIR-BC/Gen/00 

Name of student 

Dosjam phiyonko lokesh 
Shaingce BHAIRAVI: fRAKASHRuingas 

Tanvi Bamnolkas 
Terea Joy 
Shaikh faeo Banc hv 

WARL 

Desa 

DUYA OMRekesHDi 
SHLPA Astok 
uwiy 

Phandan RAL 
py aihasd Rukhi Ranit 

SHAIKH SHAHIN RoEupoE 
misbsa Bpki Wgay Ptta 

uityungay nyl 
Capal sthas 

Signature 

Bannolka 
koust 

Tandey 
Xhan- CulSana Anuwan 
Nita Ramesh singh 
SAPN�L BHAaalAN MEMENE eroneru 

Nasn JAshi Na 



Sr. 

No. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: Iusnee 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064, 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Roll No. 

Class: EY 4 Date: D20818-Academic Year 20(8 - 20|9. 

DIR-BC/Gen/00 

Cammunicaliou 

Name of student 

LAsKeR SHABA2 
Sayed Hond takog 

Signature 

Name ofTeacher in charge: lAe faui Roa Sign. of Teacher:oe 

kata) chaud hasy 



Sr. 

No. 

S 

12 

3 

18. 

|19 

21 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

396 

Name of Subject: 

Clas: y b Date: 1uly Aeademic 
Name of Teacher in charge: 

Roll No. 

220. 
231 

264 

L62 

224 

I42 
175 

I56 
2 69 

|45 

6 

a06o 
244 
198 

23 \82 

24 IR3 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Rcport 

DIR-BCIGen/00 

Academic Year O|8-)9 

nea 

Name of student 

NisMethaiklu 
Fena Tafn 

Ashuwia 

Poonan Gunial 
dnbadJobet 

Ashwioi naikDad 

Ghusale haka 
Guptaanana 
Ofpi Jogale 

Ghodu' 

Sahs kishan 

kachhava ahi 

Ruchi Geuwde 
Leena Gpha 
Chanlo Jho 
Chory Jaly 

Quhnta Guopal 

Sign. ofTeacher: acher: 

Stuaenali a. Chosavi' 

Signature 

deshacle 

Lekoas 

Lanja 

dohuk 

ohaa 

Barali 



Sr 

No. 

26 

2 
28 

31 
32 

35 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

Class: 

Roll No. 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

231 

262 

194 

Date: 

DIR-BC/Gen/00 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Academic Year 

Name of student 

Jayo dia Ridd tu 
Nere Gupta 

Prekua. Jain 

dnehal haud 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Jha Tlan 

Signature 



Sr. 

No. 

2 

10 

|2 

13 

|5 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

Clas: 

843 

Roll No. 

g08 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

|959 

924 

933 

453 
9p9 

20923 
21 939 

DUR-BC/Gen/00 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 

Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

kusines Comnicaliai 

31Juy Academic Ycar 2018-)9 
harge: vli N 

Date: 

Dhuri Shrut ika Suresb 
ilkaht 

Name of student 

Shectal Mishsa 

SenamVodo Rant 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Rakhi kanT! Qeudhas!Rokhi 

Poscny piyaok� }okek 

tarul Gahalot 

Sejal Ikqlal 

Naya Neha Ompzkash 

Signature 

God hpa Shilpa ASAok 
Neha AsHok buptg 

S.5.Dhuri. 

Shaskel 

Basalke 
Kenet 

Neha 

Nehy 

Mishsa fokita ViJay Ank 
Sakpal Sheha! shekag 



Sr 

No. 

3 

lo 

13 

15 

18 

19 

S2G4 

2| 

22 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

20 

Roll No. 

Class: Pyb_ Date: Akep 

248 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

258 

251 
20 
2s 

266 
236 

2o4 

225 

268 

166 

200 

QO 2 
173 

23 252 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

DI/R-BC/Gen/00 

Busins 
Academic Year 

Kochdava ahil 
ueatSeala 

Name of student 

Kohisha 
Adya 

Kall Jegsta 

Comm 

tanoJGuph 

Naant Jin 

Shutham V. Gohit 

Aeahat j Jain 

may 

Houais Jamada 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Radhe Shyom Gupta 
apuit tepa 

Ghanekar 

Ga. huntu 

Signature 

Eudhargh 

hbha 

Radheshyazh 

mayut 

Ao 



Sr. 

Name of Subject: 

No. 

Class: 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

26 

27 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

24 

Roll No. 

92 

l62 
214 

28 256 

Date: 

DUR-BC/Gen/00 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 

Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Academic Year 

Hemant 
Ashwini 

Name of student 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Gupta 
Cnaitwod 

Ktu.R. Tadav 
Boriya Katod 

Signature 



Sr. 

No. 

6 

12 

5. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

|Q3 

24 

Class: 

Roll No. 

220 

|5+ 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

269 

15 

13.60 

254 

195 

75 

A5 

263 

96 
4 6 

DIR-BC/Gen/00 

Date: 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course -Attendance Report 

Bu CoMm 
Apl8 Academic Year 

Ghutale 

Name of student 

Nishat slaaikla 
Kaynaat Suyyed 

foanana-Gunja 
Shita uoh 
oati Gad 

Siddhi 

Vohaka 
Gtavthodear 

fishela Jalel 
`hwcla Tain 

Sign. ofTeacher: 

fsanci 
Chatea athauei 
Shuaham Tadha 

Sahu Kishan. 

loI8-19 

leluioome Concoles 

hHiniwngs 

Gipaky 
Ritu Jais wa 

TLoikot Gapta 
Jaio yazi Soojay 
Joio yoktiiu 

Signature 

dostela 
Saaseta 

Nea 
Kusta 

yacw 



Sr 

No. 

21 

24 

26 

30 

25HI 

31 

32 

34 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce &. Economics 

Name of Subject: 

39 

Class: 

41 

Roll No. 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

45 

255 
182 

35 231 

228 

36 24 

23| 

144 

165 

235 

232 

42 179 

3 Q62 

|4 65 

158 

Date: 

D/R-BCIGen/00 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Academic Year 

Name of student 

Grca omme kolsuo 
Stoanali Ganpat Gosaviaapnal 
Sonchal Towale 
bushmita opal 
isa Sa 
fena Taln 

Ruchi Gaude 

Neha upta 
Iafn Ruok' 
Preksue 

Sign. of Teacher: 

ianeli Jin 

Tha tansi 
heha Taziuel 

Molly FYnandu 

Signature 

tonchal1 

ong 

uptea 

Anchay 

Jhiniond 

Lehes 
Mgunad. 



Sr. 

No. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 
Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Name of Subject: 
ClasYC. Clas YC Date: 

Roll No. 

Name of Teacher in charge: mea N 

3t0 

343 
40 
331 
382 
410 

414 

345 

352 
336 

33% 

251 
314. 

304. 

344 

320 

307 

342 

Ae 

DIIR-BC/Gen/00 

Academic Year 

Name of student 

Iann'Maku angh 
Nshakho khengle 
Pfntthaudelvol 

KHAN 

Nectu Munyc 

PalaiS Alalbcn 

tia. Banco Mohd SebalNse 
NiKHAT tHAN 
Bamiha Seunil More 

Sanehita s.hot 

khan Neziya 
Khan Godiu 

Simran Mishra 
Adii kokan 

BnAVNA 

Bhakti Kanoa 

Hinanipalu 

&oIE-19 
Sign. of Teacher: 

Ko tESHWAR 

valshale Kaya 
Shital lokhande 

Monisha Rubi ULAANATH AN 
yokt# K. Joshi 

JanhoVì N. khedelkor 

Signature 

Okhat 

siva 

Gadiya 

Ranajayoa 

Mohislh 

ddd. 

khedekar 



Sr. 

No. 

3 

5 

Name of Subject: 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Class: 

4. 

21 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

Roll No. 

343 

20 

350 
345 

383 

8372 
a33 

(10)363 

323 

13 346 

367 

354 

I6315 

C. 

(8) 360 

32) 

322 
3 3Q 

23 Z6l 
243 89 
DI/R-BC/Gen/00 
2s 

Date: 

420 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

away 

Academic Year 

Maunya 
chetan Kasbf 

Name of student 

iseAProna 

Kharatklaat 
Rhutik kokate 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Vipul 

AbhishekMshxa Rbhihelk Kunaute 
khan buahma 

shivtumon K Maes 

Kof 
Naveßh kha 

Om a ar Sutur 

Signature 

Chetan 



Sr. 

No. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

Class: C Date: 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

343 

331 
382 

410 
337 

345 

352 

Roll No. 

336 

338 

304 

314 

342 

851 
365 

320 

349 

DI/R-BCIGen/00 

307 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Bs tmm 
Academic Ycar 8-19 

Jany Maeuaa 

Vshakha Kherngle. 
Pruti dhaudenl 

Name of student 

Samikaha 

kHAN \RS 
Neetu Mauryo 
Natsa Banp Mold Tqbal 
khan Ni hat Baho 

SHIVANI 

PataviAseben 
Sanchite 5. khot. 

Hian Jesh 

Ah kokian 

Sui Mare 

khan Naziya 

khan Sadia 
SINRAN MSHRA 

3hart kanoya 

KoTIAN 

Sign. of Teacher: 

shital lokhande 
Monisha Rub) uLAGANATHAN 

BuAVNA KotEsHwAR 

Janhav) N. kkhed ekar 

Signature 

darisa 
lQkhat 

mer 

Banoy 

Monisha 

Bhenak 

the deko 

lee. 



Sr. 

No. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

Class: 

Roll No. 

325 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

344 

358 

353 
306 
313 

364 

302 

303 
321 
3 34 

Date: 

DI/R-BC/Gen/00 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Atendance Report 

Academic Year 

Tqal D. nain 
Dongn 

Name of student 

Suarahgi 

Doepal O. kudhualeg 

Sign. of Teacher: 

kegacle. 

2iochi 

Bhak; Jehi 
Jyoti lokhande has 

AotiMS ha 

Signature 

Deepal' 

Aoshi 

Aho 



Sr. 

No. 

12 

)3 

|9 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

21 

Class: 

2350 
3383 

Roll No. 

343 

Name of Teacher in charge: CMola N 

395 
g23 

yc 

396 
368 
333 

372 

3y6 

356 

324 
367 

315 

332 

20 30 
360 

322 

3 3d 

L4389 
DI/R-BCIGen/00 

Date: 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Bu Com 
Academic Ycar 8- )4 

Name of student 

Maumye yMishra 
Chetan 

Mulla Jikay 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Kagil S. Mali 

Shubbanakaniya 

katbe 

Rhutik Kokate 

Bharat kumavt 
KHAN ALJab 

Raja Mahato 
Abhishel mishra 

Khanltbu Sahima. 

hhat 

Shivkumer K. Mali 

Omkar SutoY 

Signature 

Cheth 

L000 



Sr 

No. 

27 

30 

2536 I 

31 

26 373 

32 
33 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subjcct: 

28 364 

85 

Class: 

31 

38 

Roll No. 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

306 

302 
308 

34353 

38) 

358 

344 
325 

368 

DUR-BCGen/00 

Date: 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W), Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Atcndance Report 

Acadenic Year 

Name of student 

:khae 
Ruchicte 
ploamngi fathi 
Jyo4i lokhande 
Jhakk Jochi 
Himani Joshi 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Mary9 Mea 
A acishna 
Deepoli D. kushoalaq 

Datpan Kegade. 
Tesal . Mao 

Signature 

tsdaude 



Sr. 

No. 

3 

4 

13 

13 

21 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

24 

Name of Subject: 

Class: y A Date: He 

Roll No. 

45 

Name of Teacher in charge: eueha 

84 
23 
69 
21 

12l1 

35 

28 

66 

24 

115 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (w),Mumbaj-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

62 

Bus Cm 

DUR-BC/Gen/00 

Academic Year 

Name of student 

haini:N Bhoy. 
Sujota. s. 

Kawsth 

H Bonkar 

Jacsi sanotra 

Aysha A.RChoudhazy Ayg 
Kajal ty Bajno 

D. chaunaiya 

Pragati chou han 
Panboa ehauaeia 
NHn.A Chatvedi 
Aaiketd Dubeiy 

2018 19 
Sign. of Teacher: 

Chauen 

Chaw 

SATYA DAS 

Signature 

njata 

lShubbam R. chaubey Shut 

Dhivane 



Sr. 

No. 

25 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

24 

Nane of Subjcct: 

35 

Class: 

36 

26 

22O8 

Roll No. 

23 lo2 

Name ofTeacher in charge: 

O5 

33 46 
|20 

33 

3+ 20 

34 32 

46. 38 
27 

Date: 

DIR-BC/Gen/00 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 

Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Academic Year 

FDassSlesai 
|Akashdeep tpxwa 

Jinal Dowe 

Name of student 

Ket ave 
HARIMA 8e6ANI 

Akanksha Aqaahart 
Shavira Jabant 

BhuvadR RalikaLe 
khushbo Dubey 
Uvasi chorasioa 

roosA DAs 

Roshni 

Neha Badekae 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Ambe 

Smitanjali S. Behea 
Poojo R. Bhatkhada 

Signature 

khadb 



Sr. 

No. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

Class: PA Date: 1 Aup 
Name of Teacher in charge: 

Roll No. 

|2 

42 
22 
|3 

19 

26 

Ro 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

33 
64 

DIR-BC/Gen/00 

Academic Year 18-19 

tmda N 

Name of student 

Saujaua M BluauLali 
alashe G. Alva 

N.Doqua 

Badue Mhainoo 

Meena chintala 
Patavi Baben 
Braiksha phage 
Rohini R Balgual 
Che Hy dose PNoa 
kauali't Kau 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Chetiy deea 
Ansari NiDA 

elphlnn kouakudsny 
Nisha Joys eel cun 

Aom s Dubly 

Abunay_Chauhan 

aaresla Bodbe 
Anthati OMSHRI 

Signature 

QBlauali 
g 

houncot 

oabes 

RRDhage 

KOLileit 

Nine 



Sr 

No. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 
Class: 

DIR-BCGen/00 

Roll No. 

Date: 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

6 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. Bridge Course - Attendancc Report 

Academic Year 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Name of student 

Anych 4di Daagle 
Shoaib fAnsasiol 
pauyaDuoy 

Signature 

Aady 



it 2nntn 

No. 

5. 

) 

3 

Sr 

19. 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

24 

Name of Subiect: 

Class: 

26 

159 62 
16 

S2 

18. |06 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

84 

44 

63 

D3 

Roll No. 

05 

lpo 

GO 
12 

20 

DI/R-BC/Gen/00 

ubjeci Bu: Comm: 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Date:R uy 
ge:yelN 

Academic Year -19 

arashu. G. Alva 

Babida 

Name of student 

Meenaohintala 
Rohini R Balgucde 

Bohye 
fratiksha Dhage 
Kauattt Kaue 

Ansi 

anesh 

Ja Sushnita Adhele. 
Akan ks ha kqzahani 

PoosA 

Bedhe 

chira, 
SATYAr DA S 

iaga S.gilapnsola 
shubhan chaubeg 

A chotue d 

Agawd Akeskdeep 
Beto Oave 

Sign. of Teacher: 

DAS 

Bodk 
Roshai Ambae 

Neha Bodeka. 

Signature 

Rokintedlgul 

ciloe 

qgushmits 

Shutha 



Sr. 

No. 

Name of Subject: 

25 

Class: 

26 

32 

27. 

23 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

33 

34 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

35 

36 

Roll No. 

J09 
19 
74 
3 

32 

2+ 

57 
45 

Date: 

DUR-BC/Gen/00 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Academic Year 

Sign. ofTeacher: 

Name of student 

Nammata S: Ohavade 
Dubey ivya Jitenda 

Snit anjeli g.Belen 
Jabdat Bhaara 

Chaasya Sakehi 
Lipkays Ban 

Chauon 2.5hakhada29 

ucma H. Aalde 
Rina. m. Chaolana 

Bhavii N Bhoy 

Signature 

SujataS DbìVone 

Bmhawan 

Bhan4 

avin 
uate 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

6. 

12 

(3 

19 

22 

23 

2 4 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subject: 

Class: 4G yG 

Roll No. 

919 

922 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

q91 

looß 
951 

q35 
1001 

361 

4o3 

q26 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbaj-400 064. 

DI/R-BC/Gen/00 

Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

Bi 
1 

ComM. 

oaN 

Siddhanth 

Name of student 

Nain Lshi 
vfaypal kano'ya 
GuapnL MMeman 

y 

Nikhl Arun Noàk 
witeSh1. Gaud 

Siddhesk bisth Susy e 
NIRAJ RAM EO H NAO 
Si8dhant Pathor 

Hitesh 

fS'arutusvedd 

Shana hyak 
foatik P Bhaironkaa 

Savrcloh 

Bishn Suni! 

MOHD EetsAL 
Parmarr 

Sign. of Teacher: 

mohsin moha Wmn na 

Raf chandon 

os-9 

Signature 

abik 

DiteSh 

Poatis 

Sunil 
Harmar 

Deky 

Date: AySAcademic Year 



Sr. 

No. 

25 

22 
|29 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

31 

Name of Subject: 

Class: 

2693 6 

33 

24 q64 

Roll No. 

Name of Teacher in charge: 

932 

924 
71 

32466 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

DIR-BC/Gen/00 

Date: ) Ay Academie Year 

donam 

olla N Sign. of Teacher: 

Name of student 

I-19 

Poajoy piyank� Lohesh. 
RATBARPo0TA PREM 

Sheetal ishxa 
Shamma Sonal Yogea h Uinla shaJkh Kakhsaa sha kcel 
Nisha Ranesh siogh 
Mitu Supaiga 

Chisa la Maunika chaodta 
S-ny 

Signature 

Sorac 

(S) 
K 

Mauni ka 



Sr. 

No. 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics 

Name of Subjcct: 

|b 

S1. 

Class: uGDate: l1 Hup'8 Academic Ycar 

Name of Teacher in charge: Cmoa N. 

Roll No. 

23 

48 3 
458 

5.930 

923 

71003 

311 

jo. qy8 
q63 

13. 440 

955 

9 35 
qY4 

q44 

22 0 

25q34. 

Sunder Nagar, Malad (W),Mumbai-400 064. 
Bridge Course - Attendance Report 

D/R-BC/Gen/00 

khan 
Maurya 
AnkiBo 
Neb 

Name of student 

Gulsana Aruwar 
Neha Omprakahh 

upta 

Shaikh Aben Bano 

VRcet 

Sign. of Teacher: 

Sujto 8"Prasad 

Desai Wumi 

chondan 
Shaikh Abdol Rahi 

0swami Ra Ashok. 
Yuar harleal 

Signature 

Ankite 

SHAHO 

Sueet 

nalla Tanu Manoi Bamnolkay: 

TeRESA Soy PAYYAPPILUY kenet 



D
U
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|ra
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 28

 
922 

29
 

YA
DA
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LA

LC
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Keny
 

No. 
Sr. 

Ro
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Na
me

 o
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stu
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Si
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atu
re 

Nam
e of

 
Te

ach
er in

 
cha

rge
: 

Cw
elh

a 
N

 

Cl
ass

: 

Da
te:

 

Ac
ad

em
ic Yea

r 

Sign
. o

f 
Te

ach
er:

 
20

18
-1

9 

Nam
e o

f 
Su

bjc
ct:

 

Br
idg

e 

Co
urs

e 

-
At

ten
da

nc
e 

Re
po

rt Su
nd

er 

Na
gar

, 

Ma
lad

 

(W
),M

um
ba

i-4
00

 

064
. 

Pr
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lad
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Da
lm

ia 

Lio
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Co
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Co
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Ec
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nti

t 

Ran
hi 
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